FERMANENT

 PARCEL
 NUMBER

ADDRESS
NOE
PROPERTY

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

52 T
221 |
2/20 VARDER N W PT 2420 ALL 2421

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-31-66
5-29=Th
5-31-83
6-27-01

GATES LESTER L &
LOWVESTINE S

GATES, LESTER L.

PARKER, JOHN E & FLORENCE M
MOODISPAUGH FRANKLIN E

MOODISPAUGH FRANKLIN E

C.F. 16.50
C.F.17.50

I




